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Pie Graph
Contessa had earned $100 washing cars. She made a pie  
graph to show how she spent the money.

1. How much money did Contessa spend at the movies?

2. How much money did she spend on clothes?

3. How much money did she spend on snacks?

4. What percentage of her money was spent at the movies?

5. What percentage of her money was spent on clothes?

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

movies

snacks

books

clothes

1
2
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8
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8

1
4
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ANSWER KEY

Pie Graph
Contessa had earned $100 washing cars. She made a pie  
graph to show how she spent the money.

1. How much money did Contessa spend at the movies?

2. How much money did she spend on clothes?

3. How much money did she spend on snacks?

4. What percentage of her money was spent at the movies?

5. What percentage of her money was spent on clothes?

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

movies

snacks

books

clothes

1
2

1
8

1
8

1
4

$50

$25

$12.50

50%

25%


